Styling

Wash and Blowdry
Blowdry with Extensions
Wash-cut-blowdry
Wash & cut

Styling with tongs

Colouring

Loreal Majirel Roots Colour

Loreal Majirel Full Colour

Loreal Inoa Roots (Ammonia Free)
Loreal Inoa Full (Ammonia Free)
Half Head Roots Colour

Gloss Colour

Toner / Dialight / Redken / Blond Me
Full head bleach

Balayage / Dip Dye / Ombre
Highlights / Lowlights

Half Head Highlights

T section Highlights

Smoothing and Straightening treatments
Olaplex, Oribe, Kerastase, Protein

Hair Botox with Blow-dry

Brazilian Keratin

Hair extensions
Micro rings-tape-all clip ins
Hair extensions by consultation

Wedding hair & bridal services
Hair up

Bridal Trial

Bridal Hair

Short Medium Long From
£32 £35 £38
£40 £45
£65 £70 £75
£55
£40

£65
£90
£80
£110
£40
£50
£35
£150
£230
£175
£145
£110

Short Medium long From
£35
£185 £210
£230 £250

All hair extensions prices are given after
consultation

From
£85

£150
£350



Beauty & Make Up

Hot Waxing From Threading From
Brazilian £35 Eyebrows £15
Hollywood £40 Upper Lip £7
Upper Lip £7 Eyebrows & Upper Lip £20
Chin £7 Full Face £35
Eyebrows £15 Chin £7
Full Arms £30 Full Face & Eyebrows £45
Full Back £35 Eyebrows Tint £7
Full Face £30 Eyebrows threading and £20
Tint
Full Legs £45
Full Stomach £20 Make-Up From
G/string line £10 Natural Glam £65
Lower legs £25 Occasions Shadow £96
Under Arms £10 LOCA Bride (Including eyelashes) £220

Upper-Leg £25



