Styling Wash and Blowdry Blowdry with Extensions Wash-cut-blowdry Wash & cut Styling with tongs	Short £32 £65	Medium £35 £40 £70	Long £38 £45 £75	From £55 £40
Colouring Loreal Majirel Roots Colour Loreal Majirel Full Colour Loreal Inoa Roots (Ammonia Free) Loreal Inoa Full (Ammonia Free) Half Head Roots Colour Gloss Colour Toner / Dialight / Redken / Blond Me Full head bleach Balayage / Dip Dye / Ombre Highlights / Lowlights Half Head Highlights T section Highlights				£65 £90 £80 £110 £40 £50 £35 £150 £230 £175 £145 £145
Smoothing and Straightening treatments Olaplex, Oribe, Kerastase, Protein Hair Botox with Blow-dry Brazilian Keratin Hair extensions Micro rings-tape-all clip ins		Medium £185 £230 extensions pr	long £210 £250 tices are g	From £35 iven after
Hair extensions by consultation Wedding hair & bridal services Hair up Bridal Trial	consulta	tion		From £85 £150

£350

Bridal Hair

Beauty & Make Up

Hot Waxing	From	Threading	From
Brazilian	£35	Eyebrows	£15
Hollywood	£40	Upper Lip	£7
Upper Lip	£7	Eyebrows & Upper Lip	£20
Chin	£7	Full Face	£35
Eyebrows	£15	Chin	£7
Full Arms	£30	Full Face & Eyebrows	£45
Full Back	£35	Eyebrows Tint	£7
Full Face	£30	Eyebrows threading and	£20
		Tint	
Full Legs	£45		
Full Stomach	£20	Make-Up	From
G/string line	£10	Natural Glam	£65
Lower legs	£25	Occasions Shadow	£96
Under Arms	£10	LOCA Bride (Including eyelashes)	£220
Upper-Leg	£25		